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I■-') REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR PARDEEP KOONER 

FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO MARCH 2023 

Re istration Per Diem 
2023 Elected Officials Seminar• LMLGA Region 
February 08 • 10, 2023 

2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) 
Se tember 18 • 22, 2023 
Total Conferences 

Description 
Surrey Board of Trade. 2023 BC Transportation Minister Update 
Canada Helps. Mardi Gras Gala 2023 
Total Semlnars/Meetlnas/Events 

Communications 
Basic Life Insurance 
Car Allowance 
Base Salary Remuneration 
Seoaration Allowance 
Total Remuneration & Exoenses 

450 

450 $ $ 

CONFERENCES 

Hotel 
393 

370 

763 

Airfare 
Tickets 

1...1 1•, jl•l•• • 

• • 1 ■ 1 tn••: 

Other Travel 
Costs 

Event Date 
Jan-31 
Feb-18 

$ 

$ 

II s 

Total Total 
Quarter 1 Quarter 2 

843 

370 

1 213 $ 

Total Total 
Quarter 1 Quarter 2 

75 
120 
195 $ $ 

Total Total 
Quarter1 Quarter 2 

372 
23 

2,002 
22,487 

1,665 
26,548 $ 

27,956 $ 

Total 
Quarter3 

Total 
Quarter 3 

Total 
Quarter3 

$ 

$ 

Total 
Quarter 4 Grand Total 

843 

370 

1 213 

Total 
Grand Total ! Quarter4 

75 
120 
195 ( 

Total 
Grand Total ) Quarter4 

372 
23 

2,002 
22,487 

1,665 
$ 26,548 I 

$ 27,956 j 


