

SURREY
REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR PARDEEP KOONER
FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO MARCH 2023

SECTION STATES	5 45 3 15		CONFE	RENCES		W 19 5 5 1	E LEGAL			
	Registration	Per Diem	Hotel	Airfare Tickets	Other Travel Costs	Total Quarter 1	Total Quarter 2	Total Quarter 3	Total Quarter 4	Grand Total
2023 Elected Officials Seminar - LMLGA Region February 08 - 10, 2023	450		393			843				843
2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) September 18 - 22, 2023			370			370				370
Total Conferences	\$ 450	\$ -	\$ 763	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,213	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,213

SEMINARS/M	EETINGS/EVENTS	STATE OF	Markey St.	SEC			1	
		Total	Total	Tot	al	Total		
Description	Event Date	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quart	er 3	Quarter 4	Grand	d Total
Surrey Board of Trade - 2023 BC Transportation Minister Update	Jan-31	75						75
Canada Helps - Mardi Gras Gala 2023	Feb-18	120						120
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events		\$ 195	\$ -	\$		\$ -	\$	195

REMUN	ERATION & EXPENSES							
		Total	Total		Total	Total		
	C	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Q	uarter 3	Quarter 4	Gr	and Total
Communications		372						372
Basic Life Insurance	2	23						23
Car Allowance		2,002						2,002
Base Salary Remuneration		22,487						22,487
Separation Allowance		1,665						1,665
Total Remuneration & Expenses	\$	26,548	\$ -	\$		\$ -	\$	26,548
GRAND TOTAL	\$	27,956	\$ -	\$		\$ -	\$	27,956